S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
 Modern power
 Solutions for a Mobile life
 Using Battery and solar Technology
 Latest inverter technology
 Certified products
S O N O P O W E R

Modified Sinus Pure Sinus Pure PRO Sinus
150W-1000W 1400W-2200W 1000W-3000W
IPS
Inverter Power Solutions
IPMS
Inverter Power Solutions
IPMS - 150-1000W Modified Sinus Wave Inverter
5 models from 150-1000W
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
Single and dual voltage outputs
USB socket
Battery clamps
Battery wires for hard wire
CE & E-MARK
Model Model Desription MSRP
IPMS150MSW-12 150W Single voltage output 49,99
IPMS200MSW-12 200W Single voltage output +USB 59,99
IPMS300MSW-12 300W Single voltage output +USB 69,99
IPMS800MSW-12 800W Single voltage output +USB 119,99
IPMS1000MSW-12 1000W Single voltage output +USB 169,99
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPMS150MSW-12 - Modified Sinus Wave Inverter
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system

 Fully compliant Products
 1400-2200W Solutions
 PURE sine wave technology
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPS-PSW - 1400-2200W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter
Pure Sine Wave Technology
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
Dual voltage outputs
Battery clamps
Battery wires for hard wire
LCD Display
Model Model Desription MSRP
IPS1400PSW-12 1400W Single voltage output - Pure Sine wave 299
IPS1800PSW-12 1800W Single voltage output - Pure Sine wave 399
IPS2200PSW-12 2200W  Single voltage output - Pure Sine wave 499
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPS1400PSW-12 - 1400W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter
Pure Sine Wave Technology

Continuous output powe 220v 1400W
Output frequency 50Hz
Overload Protection Yes
Short circuit protection Yes
Over temperature protection Yes
High and low voltage
protection
12V:9.5V-15.5V
Ambient temperature
(degrees  )
45-68
Product net weight (KG) 1.7Kg
Product Dimensions
(LxWxHmm)
260*150*80
IPS1800PSW - 1800W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter
Pure Sine Wave Technology
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
Dual voltage outputs
Battery clamps

Continuous output powe 220v 1800W
Output frequency 50Hz
Overload Protection Yes
Short circuit protection Yes
Over temperature protection Yes
High and low voltage
protection
12V:9.5V-15.5V
Ambient temperature
(degrees  )
-45-68
Product net weight (KG) 2.15Kg
Product Dimensions
(LxWxHmm)
297.5*150*80mm
IPS2200PSW - 2200W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter
Pure Sine Wave Technology
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
Dual voltage outputs
Battery clamps

-45-68
Product net weight (KG) 2.6Kg
Product Dimensions
(LxWxHmm)
297.5*150*80mm
IPPS
Inverter Professional Power Solutions
 Inverter Professional Power Solutions
 Fully compliant Products
 1000-3000W Solutions
 12 & 24 Volt models
 Remote Control
 Status Display (2000&3000W)
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPPS1000-12 - 1000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
IPPS1000-24 - 1000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
3000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 3000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
MSRP: 299
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPPS1000-12 - 1000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
IPPS1000-24 - 1000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPPS2000-12 - 2000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
IPPS2000-24 - 2000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
6000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 6000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
PS2000PSW
MSRP: 549
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPPS2000-12 - 2000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter
IPPS2000-24 - 2000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter
S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
IPPS3000-12 - 3000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
IPPS3000-24 - 3000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
9000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power